



235 Moore Street, Suite 103 Hackensack NJ 07601 Tel: (201) 345-4647 Fax: (201) 5

Bid Date: Jul 14, 2022

**of Prospect Park
nents (From N 6th Street to N 8th Street)
Tabulation**

				American Asphalt and Trucking LLC 818 Summer Avenue Kearny, NJ 07032		AJM 300 Kuller Road Clifton, NJ 07011	
Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit \$	Total	Unit \$	Total
1	Construction Signs	SF	50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$10.00	\$500.00
2	Breakaway Barricades	Unit	10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$18.00	\$180.00
3	Reflectorized Drums	Unit	15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$17.00	\$255.00
4	Traffic Cones	Unit	30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$14.00	\$420.00
5	HMA Milling, 3" or less	SY	2,500	\$9.74	\$24,350.00	\$6.00	\$15,000.00
6	Hot Mixed Asphalt 9.5M64 surface course	Ton	350	\$128.08	\$44,828.00	\$140.00	\$49,000.00
7	9" X 20" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	225	\$40.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$9,000.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk 4" thick	SY	125	\$90.00	\$11,250.00	\$87.00	\$10,875.00
9	Concrete Driveway Reinforced, 6" thick	SY	100	\$108.00	\$10,800.00	\$98.00	\$9,800.00
10	Reset Water Valve Box	Unit	6	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$50.00	\$300.00
11	Reset Manhole, Sanitary Sewer, Using Existing Cast	Unit	5	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
12	Detectable Warning Surface	SY	9	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$210.00	\$1,890.00
13	Base Repair If and Where Directed	SY	50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
14	Reconstruct Inlet Type "B" if and where directed	Unit	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
15	N-ECO Curb piece	Unit	5	\$375.00	\$1,875.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
16	Traffic Markings Lines, 4" Thick	LF	2,500	\$1.38	\$3,450.00	\$1.65	\$4,125.00
17	Traffic Marking Symbols	SF	100	\$7.70	\$770.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
18	Topsoiling, 4" thick	SY	100	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
19	Fertilizing and Seeding Type A-3	SY	100	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
20	Straw Mulching	SY	100	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
			Total Base Bid		\$110,177.66		\$110,845.00

Farah Gilani, P.E., C.M.E.
Prospect Park Borough Engineer



235 Moore Street, Suite 103 Hackensack NJ 07601 Tel:(201) 345-4647 Fax:(201) 591-1111

**of Prospect Park
nents (From N 6th Street to N 8th Street)
Tabulation**

				D&L Paving 675 Franklin Ave. Nutley, NJ 07110		DLS Contracting, Inc. 36 Montesano Road Fairfield, NJ 07004	
Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit \$	Total	Unit \$	Total
1	Construction Signs	SF	50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00
2	Breakaway Barricades	Unit	10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00
3	Reflectorized Drums	Unit	15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$1.00	\$15.00
4	Traffic Cones	Unit	30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00
5	HMA Milling, 3" or less	SY	2,500	\$9.16	\$22,900.00	\$7.00	\$17,500.00
6	Hot Mixed Asphalt 9.5M64 surface course	Ton	350	\$129.88	\$45,458.00	\$150.00	\$52,500.00
7	9" X 20" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	225	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$50.00	\$11,250.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk 4" thick	SY	125	\$92.00	\$11,500.00	\$100.00	\$12,500.00
9	Concrete Driveway Reinforced, 6" thick	SY	100	\$94.00	\$9,400.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00
10	Reset Water Valve Box	Unit	6	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$60.00
11	Reset Manhole, Sanitary Sewer, Using Existing Cast	Unit	5	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
12	Detectable Warning Surface	SY	9	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$225.00	\$2,025.00
13	Base Repair If and Where Directed	SY	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
14	Reconstruct Inlet Type "B" if and where directed	Unit	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
15	N-ECO Curb piece	Unit	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
16	Traffic Markings Lines, 4" Thick	LF	2,500	\$1.50	\$3,750.00	\$1.50	\$3,750.00
17	Traffic Marking Symbols	SF	100	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$9.00	\$900.00
18	Topsoiling, 4" thick	SY	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
19	Fertilizing and Seeding Type A-3	SY	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
20	Straw Mulching	SY	100	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
		Total Base Bid			\$112,615.05		\$116,540.00

Farah Gilani, P.E., C.M.E.
Prospect Park Borough Engineer